
  

 

 

 

 

Annexure – 8 

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s SPM Automotive Components Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.11.2020 ; List of creditors as on: 15.03.2021 

 

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

creditor 

Identificati

on 

No. 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of   

continge 

nt claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verificati on 

Remarks, if 

any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% voting 

share in CoC 

1. KNL Driveline 

parts Pvt. Ltd. 
U35990DL2

010PTC2079

45 

02.12.2020 6,42,77,811.86 5,90,62,603.86 Operational 

Claim (Form 

B) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 52,15,208.00   

                

 

 

 


